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7,00€

8,00€

7,00€

8,00€

11,00€
..

Drehspieß nach Döner Art 
Kalb kebap

Extra Gemuse    +2,00€

7,00€

8,00€

7,00€

8,00€

11,00€

Drehspieß nach Döner Art 

HAHnchen

Gemuse kebap

..

..

Extra Fleisch    +2,00€

+1,00€VOLLKORN PITA

7,00€

8,00€

7,00€

8,00€

11,00€

Veggie Kebap

6,00€

8,00€

8,00€

Lahmacun

Falafel

7,00€

8,00€

7,00€

8,00€

11,00€

3,90€

4,90€

4,90€

4,90€

Beilagen

chicken nuggets6 Stck.

6 Stck.

5 Stck.

chilli-cheese

mozzarella sticks

Nuggets

Getranke
Cola
Cola Zero, 
Fanta
Sprite,
Fanta Exotic
Mezzo Mix,  
Ice Tea 
Ayran
Mineralwasser
Wasser-Still

2,50 
€ 

2,00 
€ 

..


